Alejandro Borda
Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Chistine Venrick
Chris Edmonds
Dana Hill

David St. Clair
Doug Haight
Erin Bereyso
Ethan Kelly
Frankie Gilliam
Heidi Schmidt
Jacob Watts
Jason Luci

Kurt Holdren
Patrick Kelly
Robert Peters
Sean Kardaras

Snow Derby
1,150
3,174
2,436

0
1,997
990
2,506
2,683
1,306
3,265
2,851
705
1,380
1,166
2,022
1,716
2,796
2,493
1,779
726
1,128

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2021
Player Scores - Listed by Game
Week 1-9/13/2021

Target Alpha Eight Ball
11,200 17,760
15,090 133,950
17,580 147,620

0 0
50,000 105,550
26,700 44,440
27,010 59,350
24,680 53,620
33,220 20,820
37,340 27,430
46,340 105,700
38,550 119,950
29,430 151,900
46,800 34,560
11,890 21,020
26,620 51,600
52,900 98,590
25,100 52,690
20,340 84,980
62,400 62,330
44,660 85,570

KISS Medusa Banzai Run
63,730 209,900 561,010
31,710 87,770 674,670
197,000 122,030 457,650
0 0 0
32,170 1,425,890 744,180
78,510 203,940 479,760
38,830 163,360 1,005,840
42,340 387,630 815,990
197,510 59,450 172,820
16,700 211,490 1,759,280
138,530 249,840 923,410
48,740 331,610 1,151,220
36,560 77,000 166,910
34,040 113,530 954,440
38,840 85,410 678,790
121,040 76,640 626,750
141,560 130,650 5,681,910
84,320 117,260 532,660
74,100 357,350 282,070
86,250 272,470 364,890
201,000 743,980 673,570

Creature
21,845,950
51,182,120
36,592,740
0
25,383,990
22,730,600
25,975,900
23,792,670
37,852,580
34,048,060
48,504,850
46,730,180
25,995,950
24,187,880
59,262,870
10,599,230
21,605,530
62,515,270
14,096,720
23,906,110
37,866,020

Maverick
207,681,000
107,888,220
348,677,300
0
388,204,300
145,587,560
106,679,410
112,246,950
67,970,840
476,618,250
209,414,590
275,224,590
142,407,080
132,159,710
173,155,630
127,563,550

1,108,368,240

188,074,240
230,257,310
983,658,750
159,194,540



